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DEVELOPMENT WORK SCHEDULE

Name of Project: Santa FE, Phase - I

S.No.

Description of Work

1.00

Start Date

End Date

Site clearance work

Wednesday, February 26, 2020

Thursday, March DS, 2020

2.00

Construction of enfrance gate

3.00

Thursday, March 05, 2020

Sunday, June 28, 2020

Excavafion of roads as per required levels

Thursday, March 12, 2020

Monday, April 04, 2020

4.00

Copra filling in layers with compaction through Vibratory roller

5.00

Wednesday, April 08, 2020

Thursday, August 06, 2020

150-200 mm thick boulder soling

Saturday, August 08, 2020

Tuesday, January 05, 2021

7.00

6.00

Laying Dry lean concrets below RCC roads and G$8 below 80mm
thick pavers road

Thursday, January 07, 2021

Monday, March 08, 2021

Construction of reinforced cencrele roads

Wednesday, March 10, 2021

Thursday. July 08, 2021

8.00

Laying of Sewer ines wiin constrcution of Chambers

Saturday, July 10, 2021

Sunday, November 07, 2021

9.00

Laying of pipes for electrical and ELV lines with inspection
chambers

10.00

Tuesday, November 09, 2021

Saturday, March 19, 2022

Pavers fixing on pathway

11.00
12.00

Monday, March 21, 2022

Sunday, June 19, 2022

Construction of Boundary walls

Thursday, March 03, 2020

Tuesday, July 28, 2020

Construction of Gardens

Thursday, July 30, 2020

Fnday. Novemkter 27, 2020

13.00

Plantations of frees etc.

14.00

15.00

Sunday, November 29, 2020

Monday, March 29, 2021

Construction of underground water storage tank

Thursday, July 30, 2020

Wednesdoy. Octokber 28, 2020

Laying water supply ine

16.00

17.00

Friday, October 30, 2020

Tuesday. December 29, 2020

Sewerage Treqiment Plant

Tuesday, November 097, 2021

Wednesday, March 09, 2022

Laying Electncal Cables

Tuesday, June 21, 2022

Saturday, August 20, 2022

18.00

External electification complete in all respect

Monday, August 22, 2022

Monday, December 20, 2021

19.00

Quality check of all 1he work and their ractification \

Friday, Fetruary 25, 2022

“ot

Wesday, December 21,2021
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Head Office : 603, 6th Floor, Aashima Corporate Zone, Aashima Mall, Hoshangabad Road, Bhopal | Tel - 0755-4053200
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